Resultat Lulenappet 5/3 2016 4 timmars tavlande ca -2 grader.

Oppenklass:
1. Veli Metsavinio TSFK 22324 gram
2. Vilho Neijonen Kemi 22246
3. Tony Enbuske TSFK 22072
4. Kenneth Sannemalm Ranead 21726
5. Stig Granstrom Raned 21714
6. Robert Akerstrém SFK Luled 20798
7. Rune Anttila TSFK 20748
8. Jani Sipola Kemi 20630
9. Erling Sannemalm Ranead 20522
10. Jan-Olof Anttila TSFK 18650
11. Kent Enbuske SFK Lulea 18454
12. Harry Vinni MLUK 17536
13. Juhani Salmela 17296
14. UIf Keinstrom SFK Luled 17230
15. Esa Kurtti TSFK 16524
16. Thomas Johansson Kalix SFK 16362
17. Mikko Laanila KSUK 16254
18. Jerry Nilsson Raned 16152
19. Jonas Seger SFK Luled 15530
20. Sven-Ake Lédv Raned 15511
21. Staffan Eriksson Minkarna 15116
22. Joakim Nordberg Boden 14838
23. Bengt Anttila SFK Luled 13716
24. Jérgen Bostrom 13518
25. Kurt Hellman Kalix SFK 13482
26. Reijo Ahola TSFK 12768
27. Lars Loov Ranea 12690
28. Ove Mattson Boden 12544
29. Hakan Holmqvist SFK Luled 12402
30. Daniel Jonsson Minkarna 12388
31. Fredrik Johansson SFK Lulea 12220
32. Kari Ohtonen TSFK 12218
33. Tomas Andersson Ranea 12046
34. Conny Svingdahl SFK Luled 11408
35. Pekka Lampela PK Nordic 11038
36. Unto Friman TSFK 10668
37. Mikael Larsson OSFK 10260
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. Per Andersson SSFK 9742
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+ 6 deltagare som inte vagde in.

Levi Olsson
Hannu Ruonala
Mattias Holmgren
Rudolf Holmqvist
Isak Larsson
Karl-Erik Alapera
Lennart Mattson
Per Danielsson
Mathias Nordin
Leif Forsell

Leif Lundberg
Kristoffer Lofroth
Arne Olsson
Martti Sipola
Bert-Ola Enmark
Joel Lundstrom
Bengt-Ake Sundberg
Juha Akerblom
Urban Lundberg
Christer Holmgren
UIf Ronnqvist
Hilding Drugge
Kyoésti Kinnunen
Hans Berg

Stig Lundstrém
Mats Forsberg
Folke Andersson
Hannu Salama
Antti Kallo

Rune Lund

Gote Olofsson
Ove Anttila

. Olav Larsson
72.

Sten Abrahamsson

SSFK
Alvsbyn
SFK Luled
Ranead
OSFK

SFK Luled
PK Nordic
Minkarna
PK Nordic
SSFK

SFK Luled
SSFK
Ranea
Kemi
SSFK

Boden
Alvsbyn SFK
SFK Luled
SFK Luled
Alvsbyn SFK
SFK Luled

Boden
Minkarna
Minkarna
Minkarna
Finspang FF
PK Nordic
Minkarna
SSFK
TSFK
Minkarna
Boden

9532
9518
9476
8980
8792
8614
8024
7880
7786
7620
7502
7354
7268
7014
6922
6710
5858
5726
5616
5544
5518
4974
4856
4308
4088
3622
2952
2876
2826
2416
2298
2144
1984
938



Damklass

Doris Nyberg

Maj-Lis Lundberg
Sussanne Haggroth
Elisabeth Sannemalm
Lillemor Larsson
Annika Seger

Eva Forsell

Eivor Holmkvist
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Birgit Forsberg
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. Ingrid Bostrom
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. Marina Sundqvist
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. Nillan Nordberg
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. Ingrid Johansson
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. Ellen Johansson
. Marjatta Othonen
. Kerstin Olofsson

[ T S
N o >

. Lena Johansson
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. Britt Larsson
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. Birgit Loven
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. Laila Storelv
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. Allis Fors

Juniorklass
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Daniel Bergman
Axel Larsson
Elin Seger

Anja Larson

Raned
OSFK
SFK Luled
OSFK

SFK Lulea
Pitea
Minkarna
Ranea
OSFK
SFK Lulea
SSFK

SFK Luled
Minkarna

Ranea
Boden
SSFK
Boden
TSFK
SSFK
Minkarna
Minkarna

SFK Lulea

16166
11046
7938
4498

14680
11900
10460
10322
9898
7946
7570
6616
6332
6180
5156
5010
4392
3282
2496
2474
2016
1932
1730
978
904



